
The first submission deadline for this year’s Secondary Literature Selection meetings is 

September 6, 2023. Any full-length novel that a teacher would like to use in the classroom must 

be on the district’s approved list. Teachers may send submissions to the attention of Brandee 

Bergum in Teaching and Learning. Submission directions and forms can be found here: 

Secondary Literature Selection Process Our secondary approved lists can be found here: JSD 

Approved Literature Lists 

 

Lit. Selection Dates 2023-24 

Committee A 

Book Submission Deadline Middle School Meetings High School Meetings 

Wednesday, Sept. 6, 2023 Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 Thursday, Nov. 2, 2023 

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024 Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024 

Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024 Wednesday, Feb. 28, 2024 Thursday, Feb. 29, 2024 

Wednesday, Feb. 28, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 

 

 

Lit. Selection Dates 2023-24 

Committee B 

Book Submission Deadline Middle School Meetings High School Meetings 

Wednesday, Sept. 6, 2023 Wednesday, Nov. 8, 2023 Thursday, Nov. 9, 2023 

Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023 Wednesday, Jan. 10, 2024 Thursday, Jan. 11, 2024 

Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Wednesday, Feb. 28, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 

 

https://secondarylanguagearts.jordandistrict.org/literature/submission/
https://secondarylanguagearts.jordandistrict.org/literature/lists/
https://secondarylanguagearts.jordandistrict.org/literature/lists/

